
April Residential Sale

ORDER
FROM 
The Access
Experts!

Door Hardware
& Accessories
Also Available.

ELITE SERIES

$40
OFF

PREMIUM SERIES

$40
OFF

7’ 8’ 7’ Pallet 8’ Pallet 

87504R-267  /Next Gen/
Wi-Fi BBU Belt Drive Camera

$393
$433

$424
$464

$389
$429 (40 qt)

$420
$460 (40 qt)

7’ 8’ 7’ Pallet 8’ Pallet 

84504R /Next Gen/
Wi-Fi BBU Belt Drive Camera

$324
$364

$356
$396

$321
$361 (44 qt)

$353
 $393 (44 qt)

84505R /Next Gen/
Wi-Fi Belt Drive Camera

$288
$328

$319
$359

$285
$325 (44 qt)

$316
$356 (44 qt)

Secure View Key Features Over Contractor Models
•	 Silent DC Motors With Lifetime Warranty
•	 Live Video Feeds and Instant Alerts
•	 Bright Integrated LEDs
•	 Compatibility With Wide Range of Accessories
•	 Enhanced Customer Satisfaction Means More Referrals

National Sales 877-531-6122

Technical Support 877-531-6123

ControlledProducts.com

Enhance your profit margins by providing a product rich in features!
Secure View Smart Garage Openers with Built-in Camera, Integrated Dual LED 

Lighting System, and Ultra-Quiet Belt Drive

Save $40
On Secure View

Discount valid through 4/30/24, or while supplies last. Operator orders must be received by 4/30/24. Each operator must be 
purchased with rail. Only models 84504R, 84505R, and 87504R-267 qualify for the rebate.
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