

## Save \$40 On Secure View

## Enhance your profit margins by providing a product rich in features!

Secure View Smart Garage Openers with Built-in Camera, Integrated Dual LED Lighting System, and Ultra-Quiet Belt Drive



## **Secure View Key Features Over Contractor Models**

- Silent DC Motors With Lifetime Warranty
- Live Video Feeds and Instant Alerts
- Bright Integrated LEDs
- Compatibility With Wide Range of Accessories
- Enhanced Customer Satisfaction Means More Referrals

	7'	8'	7' Pallet	8' Pallet
87504R-267 /Next Gen/	\$393	\$424	\$389	\$420
Wi-Fi BBU Belt Drive Camera	\$433	\$4 <del>64</del>	_\$429 (40 qt)	\$460 (40 qt)



	7′	8′	7' Pallet	8' Pallet
84504R /Next Gen/	\$324	\$356	\$321	\$353
Wi-Fi BBU Belt Drive Camera	\$364	\$396	-\$361 (44 qt)	\$393 (44 qt)
84505R /Next Gen/	\$288	\$319	\$285	\$316
Wi-Fi Belt Drive Camera	\$328	\$359	\$325 (44 qt)	\$356 (44 qt)

Discount valid through 4/30/24, or while supplies last. Operator orders must be received by 4/30/24. Each operator must be purchased with rail. Only models 84504R, 84505R, and 87504R-267 qualify for the rebate.

ORDER FROM The Access Experts!

National Sales 877-531-6122 Technical Support 877-531-6123 ControlledProducts.com

Door Hardware & Accessories Also Available.





